PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sibos Ascor, Inc.	09/15/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Komax Systems York, Inc.
Street Address:	120 North Street
City:	York
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	17403

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09890040

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (419)874-1130

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

419-874-1100 Phone: Email: fisher@fraser-ip.com Correspondent Name: William J. Clemens Address Line 1: 28366 Kensington Lane Address Line 4: Perrysburg, OHIO 43551

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1-17567

NAME OF SUBMITTER: William J. Clemens

Total Attachments: 4

source=17567 Name Change KOMAX SYSTEMS YORK 10-15-09#page1.tif source=17567 Name Change KOMAX SYSTEMS YORK 10-15-09#page2.tif source=17567 Name Change KOMAX SYSTEMS YORK 10-15-09#page3.tif source=17567 Name Change KOMAX SYSTEMS YORK 10-15-09#page4.tif

REEL: 023399 FRAME: 0739

PATENT 500993541

PEN	NSYLVANIA DEPARTM	ENT OF S	TATE	
	CORPORATION BU	JREAU	•	
Ar Entity Number 2567301	ticles of Amendment-D (15 Pa.C.) X Business Corporate Nonprofit Corporate	S.) ion (8 1915)	orporation	
Name Address ESQ City State	UIRE ASSIST ITER PICK UP	n	rocument will be p ame and address ne left. =	returned to the you enter to
\$70 In compliance with the require to amend its articles, hereby	drements of the applicable provide	etary of the Co	Conte commonwealth	7 2004 S
ng to amend its articles, hereby	states that:	nons (reianng	to articles of ame	endment), the und
ng to amend its articles, hereby 1. The name of the corporation SIBOS ASCOR, INC.		nons (relating	to articles of artic	ndment), the und
The name of the corporation SIBOS ASCOR, INC. The (a) address of this corp commercial registered office.		e in this Comm	conwealth or (b)	
The name of the corporation SIBOS ASCOR, INC. The (a) address of this corp commercial registered offic correct the following inform (a) Number and Street	n is: coration's current registered office the provider and the county of ven the records to conform to the records City York	e in this Commue is (the Dep of the Departn State	conwealth or (b) artment is hereby nent); Zip	name of its authorized to
1. The name of the corporation SiBOS ASCOR, INC. 2. The (a) address of this corp commercial registered offic correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 120 North St. (b) Name of Commercial I	n is: coration's current registered office the provider and the county of ven the records to conform to the records City York	e in this Commue is (the Dep of the Departn State PA	nonwealth or (b) artment is hereby nent); Zip 17403	name of its authorized to County York
1. The name of the corporation SiBOS ASCOR, INC. 2. The (a) address of this corp commercial registered offic correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 120 North St. (b) Name of Commercial I	n is: coration's current registered office provider and the county of ven nation to conform to the records City York Registered Office Provider	e in this Commue is (the Dep of the Departn State PA	nonwealth or (b) artment is hereby nent); Zip 17403	name of its authorized to County York
1. The name of the corporation SiBOS ASCOR, INC. 2. The (a) address of this corp commercial registered offic correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 120 North St. (b) Name of Commercial I	n is: coration's current registered office provider and the county of ven nation to conform to the records City York Registered Office Provider th it was incorporated: PA Co	e in this Commue is (the Dep of the Departn State PA	nonwealth or (b) artment is hereby nent); Zip 17403	name of its authorized to County York
1. The name of the corporation SiBOS ASCOR, INC. 2. The (a) address of this corp commercial registered offic correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 120 North St. (b) Name of Commercial I	n is: coration's current registered office provider and the county of ven nation to conform to the records City York Registered Office Provider th it was incorporated: PA Co	e in this Commue is (the Deport the Departn State PA	nonwealth or (b) artment is hereby tent); Zip 17403	name of its rauthorized to County York County
1. The name of the corporation SiBOS ASCOR, INC. 2. The (a) address of this corp commercial registered offic correct the following inform (a) Number and Street 120 North St. (b) Name of Commercial I	oration's current registered office provider and the county of ven nation to conform to the records City York Registered Office Provider th it was incorporated: PA Co	e in this Commue is (the Deport the Departn State PA	nonwealth or (b) artment is hereby tent); Zip 17403	name of its authorized to County York County

DSCB:15-1915/5915-2

6. Check one of the following:	
•	ders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or §
The amendment was adopted by the board of c	directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).
7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the fo	ollowing:
X The amendment adopted by the corporation, se	-
The name of the corporation is: Komax	
The amendment adopted by the corporation is so hereof.	et forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part
. Check if the amendment restates the Articles:	
	the original articles and all amendments thereto.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this Septembray of 15
	SIBOS ASCOR, INC. Name of Corporation Vielas Zecetary Signature Assertary This

Docketing Statement (Changes) DSCB:15-134B	BUREAU USE ONLY:
233513 1315	Revenue Labor & Industry
	Other
	File Code Filed Date
Part I. Complete for each filing:	
Current name of entity or registrant (survivor or new entity SIBOS ASCOR, INC.	y if merger or consolidation):
Entity number, if known: 2567301 Incorpor	ration/qualification date in PA: 2/27/94
State of Inc: PA Federal HIN:	Specified effective date, if any:
Part II. Check proper box:	
X Amendment (complete Section A) Merger,	Consolidation or Division (complete Section B,C or D)
	on (complete Section D)
Conversion (complete Section A & E) Correct	ion (complete Section A)
Termination (complete Section H) Revival	(complete Section G)
Dissolution before Commencement of Business (comp	lete Section F)
Section A - Check box(es) which pertain to chan Name: KOMAX SYSTEMS YORK, INC.	ges:
Registered Office: Number & street/RD number	& box number City State Zip County
Purpose:	
Stock (aggregate number of share authorized):	Effective date
Term of Existence:	Other:
Section B - Merger Complete Section A if any cha Merging Entities are: (attach sheet for additional mergi	anges to surviving entity: ing entitles)
Name:	Entity #, if known:
Effective date: Inc./qual. date in	PA. State of Inc.
Name:	Entity #, if known:
Effective date: Inc./qual. date in l	PA. State of Inc.

	ion ,	
Section C - Consolidati Consolidating Entities are: (an Name:	tach sheet for additional consolidating entities)	
Entity #, if known:	Inc./qual, date in PA.	State of Inc.
Name:		
Entity #, if known:	IncJqual. date in PA.	State of Inc.
Section D – Division		
coming new entity(s) named below	w: (attached sheet for additional entities)	
Vame:		Entity Number:
łame:		Entity Number:
heck one: Entity named in Pa	art I survives. (any changes, complete Section A)	
Entity named in Pa		
Section E - Conversion (c	omplete Section A)	
neck one: Converted from non	profit to profit Converted from profit to	o nouprofit
Section F – Dissolved by Sh:	areholders or Incorporators Before Commence	ement of Business
Section G - Statement of D	Levival (complete Section A for any changes	to revived entity
Section G = Statement of R		is i strick citility)
	evives its charter or articles which were forfeited	
Entity named in Part I hereby r	evives its charter or articles which were forfeited	by Proclamation or expired,
Entity named in Part I hereby r Section H – Statement of To		by Proclamation or expired.
Entity named in Part I hereby r Section H – Statement of To filed in the Depa (type of filing made)	erwives its charter or articles which were forfeited ermination (attach sheet for additional entities	by Proclamation or expired. involved) by terminated.

RECORDED: 10/21/2009